
Bring the whole family to enjoy an evening in the forest.
We’ll have a fire, storytelling, snacks and nature activities.

FAMILY NIGHT OUT

fpdcc.com

Friday, Oct 9 • 5 – 8 pm
Dan Ryan Woods Pavilion
87th and Western, Chicago

Thursday, Oct 22 • 5 – 8 pm
Rolling Knolls
11N260 Rohrssen Road, Elgin

Friday, Oct 30 • 5 – 8 pm
Eggers Grove
11201 S Avenue B, Chicago

Thursday, Nov 5 • 5 – 8 pm
Swallow Cliff
10267 Calumet Sag Rd, Palos Hills

Saturday, Nov 14 • 4 – 7 pm
Thatcher Woods
8030 Chicago Ave, River Forest

Thursday, Dec 3 • 5 – 8 pm
Caldwell Woods Warming Shelter
6350 W Devon Ave, Chicago



fpdcc.com

Ten Essentials
Eggers Grove, 11201 S Avenue B, Chicago  
Explore the ten essential items to keep on hand during any prolonged 
period of time outdoors. Learn to navigate challenges in a neat, 
scenario-based game. All ages.
Wednesday, Sept 23 • 5 – 7 pm

Investigating Equestrians 
Glen Grove Equestrian Center
9453 Harms Rd, Morton Grove
Don’t miss this opportunity to discover all
about horses. Meet the horses, learn about
safety, grooming, horse care and more.
Registration required. Space is limited.
Friday, Sept 25 • 3 – 5 pm
and Friday, Oct 9 • 3 – 5 pm

Canoe & Archery Skills Class
Rolling Knolls, 11N260 Rohrssen Rd, Elgin
Discover two of our most popular outdoor activities. First, learn all 
about paddling with our instructors. Then take part in an archery 
workshop and learn tips and techniques. Ages 10 & up.
Wednesday, Oct 7 • 4:30 – 7 pm

All About Fire
Caldwell Woods Warming Shelter
6350 W Devon Ave, Chicago 
Discover the benefits of fire and what it can
do for our land. Learn safe practices for fire
building and containment, and make your
own fire. Marshmallows included!
Tuesday, Nov 24 • 5 – 7 pm

Meet up for outdoor skill building, hiking, exploring and
nature-based art making. Call 312-533-5751 to reserve a spot.


